




BCS 2024-04 – Traffic Engineering Services, SBE, District 4 

Preproposal Mee�ng Atendance List 

January 17, 2024 

Mary Barse MBarse@mdot.maryland.gov 
Erin Kuhn EKuhn@mdot.maryland.gov 
Anita Rappoport - CV Inc. 

 

Asnake Negussie anegussie@alphasieger.com 
Ahmad Abazaid abazeed@bvf-engineering.com 
Morteza Tadayon morteza@itenology.com 
Mohsin Zaidi mzaidi@bengalengineers.com 
Steph Vander Veen steph.vanderveen@rossitg.com 
Paul Rotondi protondi@jpclengineering.com 
CST Engineering info@cstengineers.com 
Simone Bennet SBennet2@mdot.maryland.gov 
Jerry Silber 

 

Adrian Banks Adrian.banks@HayatBrown.com 
Katy Simpson ksimpson@brudis.com 
Wendy Jones (AB Consultants, Inc) 

 

John Lisch john.lisch@suyashconsul�ng.com 
Paul Rotondi 

 

James Angel JAngel4@mdot.maryland.gov 
Jamie Campbell   
teamsvisitor:943a0532a0264967a104fefe5595b7
09 

 

Monique Walton, TCT Cost Consultants LLC 
 

Yvete Shelton YShelton@mdot.maryland.gov 
Lewi Negede lewi.negede@HayatBrown.com 
Bo Yuan boyuan@endescoinc.com 
Tandrumn Reid, T3 Design Corpora�on 

 

Jennifer Roberts jennifer.roberts@HayatBrown.com 
Leon Anderson Leon.Anderson@rossitg.com 
De'Von Jennings djennings@vistantco.com 
Amado Baltazar baltazar@bvf-engineering.com 
Colisa Harris charris@delonhampton.com 
De'Von Jennings|1st Self consultuing 

 

Subra Das sdas@bengalengineers.com 
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